ZWS10-30B Series
6.6 to 30W Single Output,
High Reliability Power Supplies
ZWS10-30B Series 1
Features Benefits
The ZWS-B industrial grade power supplies are used in a wide range of applications where equipment down-time cannot be tolerated during years of
operation. Globally, process control, machinery, semiconductor fabrication and test and measurement equipment manufacturers depend upon the ZWS-B
to provide a reliable source of power. Conservatively rated electrolytic capacitor temperatures offer improved field life-times of up to 10 years. Available in
three power levels, 10W, 15W and 30W, the series provides a choice of 3.3 to 24V outputs. L bracket and cover mechanical configurations are available,
in addition to a double sided board coating option.
• 10 Year Electrolytic Capacitor Lifetimes
• Convection Cooled
• Curve B Radiated and Conducted EMI
• 5 year Warranty
• Improved Field Life
• Reduced Dirt and Dust Contamination
• Easier System Compliance
• Low Cost of Ownership
Model Selector
Option combinations are available, please contact your local sales office
			  Output	 Adjustment	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Over Current	 Over Voltage	 Efficiency
Model	 Voltage	 Range	 Current	 Output Power	 Ripple & Noise	 Protection	 Protection	 (Typ) (%)
			  (V)	 (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 (mV)	 (A)	 (V)	 (100/200Vac)
ZWS10B-3	 3.3	 2.97-3.63	 2	 6.6	 120	 >2.1	 4.0-5.25	 70 / 70
ZWS15B-3	 3.3	 2.97-3.63	 3	 9.9	 120	 >3.15	 4.0-5.25	 70 / 71
ZWS30B-3	 3.3	 2.97-3.63	 6	 19.8	 120	 >6.3	 4.0-5.25	 75 / 77
ZWS10B-5	 5	 4.5-5.5	 2	 10	 120	 >2.1	 5.75-7.0	 77 / 78
ZWS15B-5	 5	 4.5-5.5	 3	 15	 120	 >3.15	 5.75-7.0	 76 / 78
ZWS30B-5	 5	 4.5-5.5	 6	 30	 120	 >6.3	 5.75-7.0	 80 / 82
ZWS10B-12	 12	 10.8-13.2	 0.9	 10.8	 150	 >0.95	 13.8-16.2	 82 / 83
ZWS15B-12	 12	 10.8-13.2	 1.3	 15.6	 150	 >1.37	 13.8-16.2	 80 / 83
ZWS30B-12	 12	 10.8-13.2	 2.5	 30	 150	 >2.63	 13.8-16.2	 84 / 86
ZWS10B-15	 15	 13.5-16.5	 0.7	 10.5	 150	 >0.74	 17.3-20.3	 83 / 84
ZWS15B-15	 15	 13.5-16.5	 1	 15	 150	 >1.05	 17.3-20.3	 81 / 84
ZWS30B-15	 15	 13.5-16.5	 2	 30	 150	 >2.1	 17.3-20.3	 85 / 87
ZWS10B-24	 24	 21.6-26.4	 0.5	 12	 150	 >0.53	 27.6-32.4	 84 / 85
ZWS15B-24	 24	 21.6-26.4	 0.7	 16.8	 150	 >0.74	 27.6-32.4	 82 / 85
ZWS30B-24	 24	 21.6-26.4	 1.3	 31.2	 150	 >1.37	 27.6-32.4	 86 / 88